30. Ravenshurger Triathlon

Ergebnisliste

08. August 2015
Staffel-Triathlon [1,5 - 40 - 10 km]

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr

1

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Verein/Team

TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
TEAM COOL
Kiihmel, Marianne - Jeffries, David - Kiihmel, Marianne
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Klasse

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Platz

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Schwimmen

0:25:10,0 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:10,0 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

0:25:10,0 (1)

0:25:100 (1)

Rad
1:49:18,9 (1)

1:49:18,9 (1)

1:49:18,9 (1)

1:49:18,9 (1)

1:49:189 (1)

1:49:189 (1)

1:49:189 (1)

1:49:189 (1)

1:49:18,9 (1)

1:49:18,9 (1)

1:49:18,9 (1)

Laufen

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

1:02:55,6 (2)

Gesamt

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6

3:17:24,6
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